
Day Date Start Time Event Location Address Field

Monday 9/16/2024 7:15 PM at SHAC Sherwood 415 Bearpaw Rd 11

Thursday 9/19/2024 6:00 PM vs Lonoke Ward 9 Industrial Drive 2

Thursday 9/19/2024 7:15 PM vs Lonoke Ward 9 Industrial Drive 2

Tuesday 9/24/2024 6:30 PM vs SHAC Ward 9 Industrial Drive 2

Thursday 9/26/2024 6:00 PM at Maunmelle Maumelle 1001 Country Club Prkwy

Monday 9/30/2024 6:00 PM at Lonoke Lonoke 2101 E Front St, Hwy 70 East

Monday 9/30/2024 7:15 PM at Lonoke Lonoke 2101 E Front St, Hwy 70 East

Tuesday 10/1/2024 6:00 PM vs Jacksonville Ward 9 Industrial Drive 2

Tuesday 10/1/2024 7:15 PM vs Jacksonville Ward 9 Industrial Drive 2

Monday 10/7/2024 7:15 PM at SHAC Sherwood 415 Bearpaw Rd 11

Thursday 10/10/2024 6:00 PM at Maunmelle Maumelle 1001 Country Club Prkwy

Tuesday 10/15/2024 6:30 PM vs SHAC Ward 9 Industrial Drive 2

Thursday 10/17/2024 6:00 PM vs Lonoke Ward 9 Industrial Drive 2

Thursday 10/17/2024 7:15 PM vs Lonoke Ward 9 Industrial Drive 2

Monday 10/21/2024 6:00 PM at Lonoke Lonoke 2101 E Front St, Hwy 70

Monday 10/21/2027 7:15 PM at Lonoke Lonoke 2101 E Front St, Hwy 70

Tuesday 10/22/2024 6:00 PM at Jacksonville Jacksonville 1500 Ray Rd, Excel Park

Tuesday 10/22/2024 7:15 PM at Jacksonville Jacksonville 1500 Ray Rd, Excel Park
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